o®®

e -’Z‘I\IH\/IBloS

National Institute for Mathematica
and Biological Synthesis

NISER

NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR STEM
EVALUATION AND RESEARCH

Multi-Scale Evaluation in STEM Education Tutorial and Conference
Participant List

FIRST LAST EMAIL INSTITUTE
Linda Akli akli@sura.org SURA
The Citadel, The Military College
Jennifer | Albert jalbert@citadel.edu of South Carolina
Kamal Ali kamal.ali@jsums.edu Jackson State University
Bernice Anderson banderso@nsf.gov National Science Foundation
Kurt Anderson kurt.anderson@ucr.edu University of California Riverside
Mehmet | Aydeniz maydeniz@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
John Baker bakerjy@sas.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania
sanjay.bapna@morgan.ed
Sanjay Bapna u Morgan State University
Wendy Barnard wendy.barnard@asu.edu Arizona State University
Kristin Bass kristin@rockman.com Rockman et al
Nicole Becker nicole-becker@uiowa.edu | University of lowa
Pamela Bishop pambishop@nimbios.org University of Tennessee Knoxville
Nena Bloom nena.bloom@nau.edu Northern Arizona University
National Society of Black
Elizabeth | Blume eblume@nsbe.org Engineers
Julie Bokor julie@cpet.ufl.edu University of Florida
whitneyelaine8@gmail.co | Virginia Polytechnic Institute and
Whitney | Bortz m State University (Virginia Tech)
Conference Board of the
David Bressoud bressoud@macalester.edu | Mathematical Sciences
Jennifer Broatch jennifer.broatch@asu.edu | Arizona State University
Nikolay Brodskiy nbrodski@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Sunshine | Brosi slbrosi@frostburg.edu Frostburg State University
Ernest Brothers ebrother@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Wilella Burgess wburgess@purdue.edu Purdue University
Castaneda-
Imelda Emenaker castania@ucmail.uc.edu University of Cincinnati
Southern lllinois University
Carol Colaninno ccolani@siue.edu Edwardsville
Devon Collins collins.devon@gmail.com | The Rockefeller University
Mark Connolly mark.connolly@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin Madison
Guadalu
pe Corral gcorral@utep.edu University of Texas El Paso
Lisa Corwin lisa.corwin@colorado.edu | University of Colorado Boulder




National Ecological Observatory

Alycia Crall acrall@neoninc.org Network (NEON)
Disan Davis ddavisOl@rockefeller.edu | The Rockefeller University
Virginia Commonwealth
Elizabeth | EdOmondson | ewedmondson@vcu.edu University
Ben England benglan6@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
susan.eriksson@gmail.co
Susan Eriksson m University of Kentucky
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and
Julee Farley farleyjp@vt.edu State University (Virginia Tech)
Jill Feldman JillFeldman@westat.com Westat
Kasey Fristoe kasey.fristoe@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Gerald-
Tonya Goins tgerald@nccu.edu North Carolina Central University
North Carolina A&T State
Gregory | Goins gdgoins@ncat.edu University
Timothy | Goodale tagoodal@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Florida Agricultural and
Byron Greene byron.greene@famu.edu Mechanical University
Louis
(Lou) Gross gross@nimbios.org University of Tennessee Knoxville
Melvin Hall melvin.hall@nau.edu Northern Arizona University
gaby.hamerlinck@bioques
Gabriela | Hamerlinck | t.org BioQUEST
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and
Cynthia Hampton cynthamp@vt.edu State University (Virginia Tech)
Kloo Hansen kchansen@wcu.edu Western Carolina University
Sekeenia | Haynes shaynes6@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
East Main Educational
Barbara | Heath bheath@emeconline.com | Consulting, LLC
Eurmon Hervey ehervey3@yahoo.com Other
Lynn Hodge Ihodged@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Kathryn Hollar hollar@seas.harvard.edu Harvard University
American Society for
Biochemistry and Molecular
Geoff Hunt ghunt@asbmb.org Biology
Anne-
Barrie Hunter abhunter@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder
Ellen Iverson eiverson@carleton.edu Carleton College
kristin.jenkins@bioquest.o
Kristin Jenkins rg BioQUEST
Virginia Commonwealth
Dianne Jennings dbjennings@vcu.edu University
dr.ashantijohnson@gmail. | STEM Human Resource
Ashanti Johnson com Development Inc
Kaczmarczy
Lisa k lisa@lisakacz.com Lisa Kaczmarczyk Consulting
Kevin Kidder kkidder@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Karen Kinsman kkinsman@unm.edu University of New Mexico




Bridgette | Kirkpatrick bkirkpatrick@collin.edu Collin College
Kirk Knestis kirk@evaluand.com Hezel Associates, LLC
Pennsylvania State University
Ravinder | Koul rxk1l41@psu.edu University Park (main campus)
gregory.kranich@maine.ed
Gregory | Kranich u University of Maine
University of Minnesota Twin
Frances Lawrenz lawrenz@umn.edu Cities
Suzanne | Lenhart lenhart@math.utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Jeremi London jeremi.london@asu.edu Arkansas State University
Sondra LoRe sondra@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Kathy Malone malone.340@osu.edu Ohio State University
Meghan | Marrero mmarrero3@mercy.edu Other
American Association for the
Daniela Marshall danmarsh@nsf.gov Advancement of Science (AAAS)
Catherin | Martin- catherine.martin@morgan
e Dunlop .edu Morgan State University
Melissa McCartney mccartl@gmail.com Florida International University
carmanmelendrez@unm.e
Carman Melendrez du University of New Mexico
Marisa Moazen mmoazen@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
Ecological Society of America
Teresa Mourad teresa@esa.org (ESA)
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and
Phyllis Newbill pnewbill@vt.edu State University (Virginia Tech)
Carolyn Nichol cnichol@rice.edu Rice University
asamoah.nkwanta@morga
Asamoah | Nkwanta n.edu Morgan State University
Jenda Overtoun jendaov@auburn.edu Auburn University
Cynthia Phillips cphillip@nsf.gov National Science Foundation
Christop State University of New York
her Rates carates@buffalo.edu (SUNY) Buffalo
Kelley Remole ker40@columbia.edu Columbia University
American Association for the
Nadeene | Riddick nriddick@nsf.gov Advancement of Science (AAAS)
David Shannon shanndm@auburn.edu Auburn University
Regina Sievert regina_sievert@skc.edu Salish Kootenai College
Stephani ssimmons@emeconline.co
e Simmons m None
csolomonson@greenriver.
Chitra Solomonson | edu Green River College
Chih-Che | Tai cctai59@gmail.com East Tennessee State University
Robin Taylor rterrell@utk.edu University of Tennessee Knoxville
mthompsonvprll20@ou.e
Michael | Thompson du University of Oklahoma
Linda Thurston Ipt@ksu.edu Kansas State University
John Tillotson jwtillot@syr.edu Syracuse University
Ben Van Dusen bvandusen@csuchico.edu | California State University Chico
Noemi Waight nwaight@buffalo.edu State University of New York




(SUNY) Buffalo

Susan Walden susan.walden@ou.edu University of Oklahoma
California State University San

Linda Warner Isuewarner@yahoo.com Marcos
andrea.weinberg@colostat

Andrea Weinberg e.edu Colorado State University
sarahjweisberg@gmail.co

Sarah Weisberg m BioBus

Mary

Aleta White mary.white@asu.edu Arizona State University

Christop American Association for the

her Williams chrwilli@nsf.gov Advancement of Science (AAAS)

Laura Wilson laura.wilson@maine.edu University of Maine Orono

Cassie Xu cassie@ei.columbia.edu Columbia University




	
	Multi-Scale Evaluation in STEM Education Tutorial and Conference Participant List

